
  2022 January 

NEURO Post-Graduate Educational Rotation  
University of Hawaii John Burns School of Medicine  

Tripler Army Medical Center 

 
We look forward to having you complete your rotation with our neuroscience faculty. 

 

Hawaii Pacific Neuroscience offers comprehensive one on one clinical experience with neuroscience faculty in both 

general and subspecialty neuroscience. In addition to highly structured rotation schedule to cover a wide spectrum of 

Multidisciplinary & Interdisciplinary learning experiences integrated into weekly didactics, weekly CME lectures.  

Please check updated Event Calender to attend ALL scheduled weekly neuro didactics, weekly CME lectures.  

White Coat must be worn at all times during rotation or interacting with patients. Show your badge and show ID for 

free parking at St Francis. Your assigned faculty is as below, please contact them directly to arrange time and location 

to meet. Please work directly with your faculty if you need to be away from your clinical responsibilities. 

 

MS3 Schedule: 

Meet @ Honolulu Campus @ St Francis Liliha, 2230 Liliha Street (#103), Honolulu, HI 96817 

Faculty: Mon (Dr. Viereck), Tues (Dr. Viereck), Wednesday (Dr. Vimala), Thursday (Vimala), Friday (Vimala) 

 

MS4 and Residents Schedule: 

Week A or C Meet Honolulu Campus @ St Francis Liliha, 2230 Liliha Street (#103), Honolulu, HI 96817  

Week B or D Meet West Oahu Campus @ Waikele Professional Center, 94849 Lumiaina St. #203, Waipahu, HI 96797   

   Week A or C (Honolulu @ St Francis Liliha)   Week B or D (West Oahu @ Waikele)  

Week 1    Resident A     Med Student A 

Week 2  Med Student B     Resident A 

Week 3    Resident C     Med Student D    

Week 4    Med Student D     Resident C   

   Week A or C (Honolulu Campus)   Week B or D (West Oahu Campus)                 

Mon: AM   General Neuro Clinic (Viereck)   General Neuro Clinic (Vimala)  

      PM   General Neuro Clinic (Viereck)   General Neuro Clinic (Vimala)    

Tues: AM   Memory & Research Clinic (Liow)  Neuromuscular & EMG Clinic (Chang) 

      PM   Stroke & TIA Clinic (Viereck)   Spine and Pain Clinic (Chang)  

Wed: AM   Epilepsy & EEG Clinic (Vimala)  Brain Health Lifestyle Wellness (Smith) 

      PM   Headache & Botox Clinic (Vimala)  Parkinson’s Movement Clinic (Viereck) 

Thu: AM   Concussion/TBI Clinic (Yamamoto)  Neurodegenerative Dis. Clinic (Viereck) 

      PM   Sleep Insomnia DME Clinic (Sriharsha)  MS Neuroimmunology Clinic (Viereck) 

Fri:  AM   Brain Health Lifestyle Wellness (Smith)  Sleep Insomnia Clinic (Sriharsha) 

      PM   Musculoskeletal EMG Clinic (Chang)  OSA DME Clinic (Sriharsha)

Kore Kai Liow, MD  Neurology, Memory, Research (Director) kliow@hawaii.edu    808 551-4221  

Jason Viereck, MD, PhD  Neurology, Parkinson’s, MS, Stroke jviereck@hawaiineuroscience.com   808-953-5022 

Vimala Vajjala, MD Neurology, Epilepsy, Headache, EEG vvajjala@hawaiineuroscience.com         414-339-6079 

Enrique Carrazana, MD Neurology, Research & Drug Development ECarrazana@aol.com 

Jason Chang, MD PM & R, Spine & Pain, Neuromusc, EMG jchang@hawaiineuroscience.com,   808-295-1344 

Kent Yamamoto, MD PM & R, TBI, Spinal Cord, Musculoskel. kyamamoto@hawaiineuroscience.com 808-628-1652 

Sriharsha Vajjala, MD Sleep Medicine, Insomnia, Research svajjala@hawaiineuroscience.com    248-961-2861 

Paul Smith, MD  Brain Health Lifestyle Medicine Wellness psmith@hawaiineuroscience.com   808-497-7095 

Todd Uchima, PA-C Neuroscience    tuchima@HawaiiNeuroscience.com 808-489-3449  

Chris Larrinaga, APRN Neuroscience    clarrinaga@hawaiineuroscience.com 

Ricardo Burgos, MD Neuroradiology, MRI Imaging 
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